
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

16 
187 

73 
565 
169 

82 
234 
168 
561 
196 

21 
731 

37 
163 
587 

50 
150 
411 

42 
128 
209 

3 
101 

51 
12 
68 

659 
271 
341 

Name 

Gerhard Reinthaller 
Peter Engdahl 
Aleksi Kyllästinen 
Andreas Eberl 
Nils Jadermark 
Hans Wettergård 
Anton Apelqvist 
Wolfgang Reichhart 
Christian Henning 
Viktor Osberg 
Glenn-Erik Andresen 
Marcus Olsson 
Daniel Alstergren 
Fredrik Lindberg 
Egor Egorov 
Lucas Victor Christiansen 
Andreas Johansson 
Jens Jensen 
Emil Sachmann 
André van den Berg 
Stefan Schmitt 
Björn Gunnarsson 
Andreas Beckerbauer 
Pelle Meijer 
Kevin König 
Marcus Alsing 
Rasmus J. S. Hoffmann 
Georg Krallinger 
Armin Heinrich 

Class 

÷ Race 

BoTTe 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

BoTTe 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

÷ Race 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:12.795 
2:13.043 
2:14.964 
2:15.445 
2:15.619 
2:16.147 
2:16.189 
2:16.226 
2:16.524 
2:16.561 
2:17.047 
2:17.180 
2:17.749 
2:18.549 
2:18.758 
2:18.843 
2:19.085 
2:19.122 
2:19.297 
2:19.358 
2:19.614 
2:20.393 
2:21.046 
2:21.338 
2:21.549 
2:21.777 
2:23.049 
2:23.526 
2:28.431 

Diff 

0.248 
2.169 
2.650 
2.824 
3.352 
3.394 
3.431 
3.729 
3.766 
4.252 
4.385 
4.954 
5.754 
5.963 
6.048 
6.290 
6.327 
6.502 
6.563 
6.819 
7.598 
8.251 
8.543 
8.754 
8.982 

10.254 
10.731 
15.636 

Best Speed 

160,542 
160,243 
157,962 
157,401 
157,199 
156,590 
156,541 
156,499 
156,157 
156,115 
155,561 
155,410 
154,768 
153,875 
153,643 
153,549 
153,282 
153,241 
153,049 
152,982 
152,701 
151,854 
151,151 
150,838 
150,614 
150,371 
149,034 
148,539 
143,630 

In Lap 

4 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
2 

Nat/State 

Austria 
Sverige 
Finland 
Germany 
. 
Sverige 
. 
Germany 
Germany 
Sverige 
Norge 
Sverige 
Sverige 
. 

Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Deutschland 
Sverige 
Deutschland 
Sverige 
Denmark 

Deutschland 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Slovakiaring 
02 Friday 

06 Black 1715-1730 

Practice started at 17:13:50 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

22-04-2016 17:15 


